27 Mayis 2023 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1 1.KAPRIZ
2 2.PISMAN AGA (Kosmaz)
3  3.ROCKSTAR
4 4 HIZLI EMEL
5  5.SIMSEKIZi (Kosmaz)
6  6ATINUZUM (Kosmaz)
7 7.ANKAATESI (Kosmaz)
8 8.CIHANABEDEL
9  9.KUMBEY
10 10.RIZABEY
11 11.CANYURT
12 12.SULTANYEL (Kosmaz)

Yas
4yaa
4yka
4yaa
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yaa
4yka
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yka

Kayitlar

SARTLI 5/DHOW

1.)140.000 &
1.)24.150 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - DLACAN

KOPUZ - KAMERLIN

TURBO - HEKiIM

HZLITAY - BVEL HALA

SONALP- YESILCAY

KARAUZUM- ALTINYUVAK

ANKA - ATESCEYLAN

ANKA - ILKEL

KARAUZ(M- EZONEHR

SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - KALENDERKIZ
OzGUNHAN - INGFER

SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - CAGLAYEL

2.)56.000 ¢
2.)9.660 ¢

Siklet

61
61
61
60
60
58
58
58
58
58
56
54

58 kg,
3.)28.000 v
3.)4.830 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii

SER. GIRISKEN E.DIBLEN
UM. ARSLAN U.ARSLAN
R. ENV. ADVAN R.TASDELEN
CUN. YILDIZHAN V.AKBULUT
ARZ GUNES EMIN KARATAS
HUL. TEMEL MALTUNBAS
SAL. ULUIRMAKLI MAKKUS
MEH. GUNES MARSLAN
OZK. TURAN N.GUVEN
SUP. AKPIRINC C.KATI
CUN. YILDIZHAN V.AKBULUT
H. 0ZG. YILMAZ . DEMR

Ankara Hipdromu (18. Yans Giinii)

2200 Kum

HP
88
76
82
65
59
65
65
67
77
68
62
49

4)14.000 ¢
4)2415¢

Son6 Y.
216117
234171
236114
122133
322360
121226
235321
244242
112021
245115
201226
064511

Son Kosu Tarihi
05.05.2023
09.05.2023
09.05.2023
15.05.2023
18.05.2023
04.05.2023
15.05.2023
09.05.2023
09.05.2023
09.05.2023
15.05.2023
19.05.2023



